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CAT. N° 0 322 30

LCS? PIGTAIL - 50/125MM - OM4 PC - SC 1 M LSZH

_ CONNECTORS
—
Pack (number of units) 10
Volume (dm?) 1,388
Weight (g) 140,00
Product characteristics General characteristics

Pigtails Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS? - pigtails,

m LSZH glue-on connectors and fan-out units
m For making quick, reliable and high performance fibre optic cable
connections on site:

- OM2/0OM3/OM4 IL Typical/Master = 0.15 dB

- OS2 IL Typical/Master = 0.18 dB

m Compatible with all commercially-available splicers

50/125 pm - OM4 (PC)
m SC connectors
mlm:
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